o~ info@shelterstore.co.uk Call: 0800 612 7503 UK Aggregates Ltd, The
S H E LT E R S T 0 R E Factory, 8 Portland

THE MANUFACTURING STAMDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

BDS Sports Shelter

ex.vat:£1,872.00 TOTAL
Inc. VAT: £2,246.40

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

10/04/2024
https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/bds-sports-shelter



https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/bds-sports-shelter

https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/bds-sports-shelter

VAR !

10/04/2024


https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/bds-sports-shelter

Description

Features

e Suitable for concrete, tarmac, paving slabs or block surfaces
Optional benches for the back and sides available.
o 600mm H x 860mm W x 300mm D
o Optional seating available. Sports Shelter Seat Polypropylene moulding Width: 442mm x Depth:
435mm x Height: 330mm Black, white, red, green, blue or yellow as standard
Steel Compound
Black Powder Coated as standard or to any RAL when requested
Extra full surround seating available for maximum comfort

Assembly

e 4100mm L x 2200mm H x 2100mm W (12 Person Capacity)

 Delivered flat packed with assembly instructions

e Black, blue, green or red are standard or other RAL specified colours on application.
e Concrete or tarmac fixing bolts provided

e Optional end panels for added weather protection

Specification

e Frame; 50mm x 50mm
e Glazing; 4mm scratch resistant Polycarbonate
» Hot dipped galvanised or polyester powder coated to BS EN ISO 1461:1999

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No

10/04/2024
https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/bds-sports-shelter


https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/bds-sports-shelter

Additional Options

Seating Options

Polycarbonate Side Panels

Lighting

Choose Finish

RAL Colour Code

Custom Colour

None

1 Bench across the back

1 Bench across the back and 2 no on the sides

Polypropylene Moulded Seats (8 no.)
None

Polycarbonate Side Panels

None

Solar LED Lighting

Powder Coated Colour

Galvanised

Galvanised and Powder Coated Colour
1023 Traffic Yellow

3000 Flame Red

5002 Ultramarine Blue

5017 Traffic Blue

6005 Moss Green

7015 Slate Grey

6024 Traffic Green

9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White

Custom Colour

https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/bds-sports-shelter

£0.00

£440.00

£880.00

£2,618.00

£0.00

£440.00

£0.00

£165.00

£0.00

£275.00

£275.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£220.00

£0.00

10/04/2024


https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/bds-sports-shelter

https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/bds-sports-shelter

10/04/2024


https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/bds-sports-shelter

