

BDS Sports Shelter

Ex. VAT: £1,872.00 TOTAL Inc. VAT: £2,246.40

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

SHELTERSTORE











Description

Features

- Suitable for concrete, tarmac, paving slabs or block surfaces
- Optional benches for the back and sides available.
 - 600mm H x 860mm W x 300mm D
 - Optional seating available. Sports Shelter Seat Polypropylene moulding Width: 442mm x Depth:
 435mm x Height: 330mm Black, white, red, green, blue or yellow as standard
- Steel Compound
- Black Powder Coated as standard or to any RAL when requested
- Extra full surround seating available for maximum comfort

Assembly

- 4100mm L x 2200mm H x 2100mm W (12 Person Capacity)
- Delivered flat packed with assembly instructions
- Black, blue, green or red are standard or other RAL specified colours on application.
- Concrete or tarmac fixing bolts provided
- Optional end panels for added weather protection

Specification

- Frame; 50mm x 50mm
- Glazing; 4mm scratch resistant Polycarbonate
- Hot dipped galvanised or polyester powder coated to BS EN ISO 1461:1999

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2	No

Additional Options

Seating Options	None	£0.00
200	1 Bench across the back	£440.00
	1 Bench across the back and 2 no on the sides	£880.00
	Polypropylene Moulded Seats (8 no.)	£2,618.00
Polycarbonate Side Panels	None	£0.00
	Polycarbonate Side Panels	£440.00
Lighting	None	£0.00
	Solar LED Lighting	£165.00
Choose Finish	Powder Coated Colour	£0.00
	Galvanised	£275.00
	Galvanised and Powder Coated Colour	£275.00
RAL Colour Code	1023 Traffic Yellow	£0.00
	3000 Flame Red	£0.00
	5002 Ultramarine Blue	£0.00
	5017 Traffic Blue	£0.00
	6005 Moss Green	£0.00
	7015 Slate Grey	£0.00
	6024 Traffic Green	£0.00
	9005 Jet Black	£0.00
	9010 Pure White	£0.00
	Custom Colour	£220.00
Custom Colour		£0.00

